
6

5

7

13

1

12

11

15

1

14

13

1310 4

2

8

3

3

15
16

9

12

3 13

ON THE 
BOAT

B

1 of 2
A

N/AN/A

COXED 4 HEADRESET ASSEMBLY (EXPLODED)

3/29/2017VC1:1
0

Sheet Size:
Sheet:

Rev.

Finish:Material:

Description:

Date:Drawn by:Scale: 

385 Clinton Ave.
New Haven, CT 06513Vespoli

Part No.
HR01.10Y



B

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 HWM.0001 SADDLE WASHER 6

2 HR01.07C OR 
HR01.08C

HEADREST CROSS TUBE, USE HR01.07C ON VHP41+/43+ 
AND HR01.08C ON VHP 39+ 1

3 HWN.0002 1/4-20 NYLOCK HEX NUT, STAINLESS 5
4 HR01.06C PLATE TUBE 1
5 HR01.02A PLATE BRACKET 1
6 M29.01 HEADREST PLATE 1
7 HWW.0004 #10  FLAT WASHER, STAINLESS 2
8 HWN.0004 #10 NYLOCK HEX NUT, STAINLESS 2
9 HWS.0009 PHILIPS FLAT HEAD, STAINLESS 2
10 HR01.05P MACHINED CROSSOVER CLAMP 1
11 HR01.04C CARBON TUBE BRACKET 2
12 HWW.0006 1/4" BLACK NYLON WASHER 4
13 HWW.0001 1/4" FLAT WASHER, STAINLESS 8
14 HWM.0002 FINISHING PLUG (MCMASTER) 1
15 HWS.0005 1/4-20 X 1.75" HEX HEAD SHOULDER SCREW,STAINLESS 3
16 HW.0004 1/4-20 X 1.75" HEX HEAD SHOULDER SCREW, STAINLESS 2

2 of 2
A

N/AN/A

COXED 4 HEADRESET ASSEMBLY (EXPLODED)

3/29/2017VC1:1
0

Sheet Size:
Sheet:

Rev.

Finish:Material:

Description:

Date:Drawn by:Scale: 

385 Clinton Ave.
New Haven, CT 06513Vespoli

Part No.
HR01.10Y


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2

